STORM Prague BC 2013 - 4. turnaj
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Oil Pattern Distance: 40 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 40 Feet Oil Per Board: 40 uL
Forward Oil Total: 12.28 mL Reverse Oil Total: 9.56 mL Volume Oil Total: 21.84 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 307 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 239 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 546 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Stat End Feet T.0il u

1 2L 2R 4 13 148 oo 76| 78 5920

241 5R 1 18 32 76 101 25 1280 Conditioner: ICE

i 7L 7R 1 13 27 104 126 25 1080 55

4|7 aR 1 18 26 126 151 25 1040

& 10L 10R 2 18 42 151 202 51 1680 TransferType:

& 12L  12R 1 13 17 202 227 25 630 Transfer Roller

7 13L  13R 1 13 15 227 252 25 60D

g.|2L 2R 0 26 0 252 400 148 0

45
Forward

Reverse
I4 4 » P | Forward . Reverse .4 Mare

Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Stat End Feet T.0il

1 2L IR o 10 0/ 400 300 -10.0 0 Combined
2 15L  15R 1 18 11| 300 275 25 440 -
3 150 14R 1 18 12 275 250 -25 420

4 12L  12R 2 18 34 250 199 51 1360 BUff
5 10L 12R 1 18 19 198 174 25 760

& 10L 10R 1 14 21 174 155 -19 840

7 8L %R 1 14 24 155 136 -19 960

5 8L &R 20 14 50 136 97 -39 2000

o 5L 5R 1 14 31 87 78 -19 1240

10 2L 2R 1 14 37 78 59 -19 1480

11 2L 2R o 14 0 53 00 -59 0

I4 4 » P | Forward 4 Reverse .4 Mare

Item 3L-TL:ABL-18R 3L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:1TR-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:TR-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle  Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle MIddle: Inside Track Middle:Middle Track  Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 3.24 147 1.04 103 153 344

Forward Oil Reverse Oil




